
Nielsens Grove

Clear Horizons Academy

Church of  Jesus Christ

I15sb

I15nb

Sandhill

G
eneva

2000 North2000 South 2000 North

Sandhill

2000 South

40
0 

W

1800 S

1600 S

1640 S

Gold Key

1700 S

1950 S

2700 W

10
30

 W

1680 S

80
0 

W

1840 S

10
80

 W

28
00

 W

350 W

1860 S

1930 N

27
0 

W

320 W

Laguna Vista

500 W

31
00

 W

1770 S

Hidden Hollow

1725 S

33
0 

W

W
i l dwood

Hollow

30
50

 W

1950 S

CenterPoint Church

Map is copyrighted by Utah County
which makes no warranty for its accuracy.

Utah County Elections
100 East Center Street

Provo, UT 84606
(801) 851-8128

Created May 2024

Voting Precincts

Municipal Boundary

Waterbodies

Road Centerlines

County Boundary

UOR360
Precinct Map

¯

0 0.1 0.19 0.29 0.380.05
Miles


